hager.com/middle-east	 Subject to technical changes� 09.11.2025
Product Datasheet
WMDP50VN
hager.com/middle-east
WMDP50VN
50A Double Pole Switch 2 Gang Vertical with LED Indicator
Technical Features
Installation, mounting
Mounting on Flush mounting
Frequency
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Materials
Colour White
Surface finish Glossy
Material Urea formaldehyde
Treatment Untreated
Identification
Assembly arrangement Basic element with full cover plate
Connectivity
Mounting type Screw mounting
Controls and indicators
Number of buttons 1
Dimensions
Dimensions 86 x 86 mm
Built-in depth 22.60 mm
Built-in depth flush-mounted boxes 35 mm
Safety
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP20
Architecture
Control/operation element Single rocker
Electric current
Rated current 50 A
Texts
Lighting With control LED for ON
Switch mode 2-pole